How do my sites use KidKare?
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Sites use KidKare for meal counts, attendance, menus, expense tracking, delivery logs, and more. Visit the
ARAS/SFSP site training articles to learn how sites will operate in KidKare. These articles can be used to train

your sites as well.

JLERELAVEETGHL Ll Non-Congregate Meal Delivery

Date Meal

03/2712024 =) PM Snack (P) (03:00 PM - 03:15 PM) v

Meal and Attendance Information *

Meal
served Seconds Ordered

° 0 o ° 0 o ° 0 )
Delivered Discarded Leftover

° 0 ° ) 0 ° ) 0 °

Damaged / Incomplete

© 0 (+]
Attendance
Total Attendance Non-Participating
] 0 (+] -] 0 (+]
Total Claimed: 0 Meals
B: Breakfast A: AM Snack L: Lunch
« March 2024 »
P: PM Snack D: Dinner E: Eve. Snack
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri sat
1 2
No. of Meals No. of Meals
L7 P75 L|7s P
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
No. of Meals No. of Meals No. of Meals
L75 P75 Lo PO Lo PO
Breakfast Meal Time: 07:00 AM - 10:30 AM
Meat/Alternate Eggs, liquid (fresh or pre-cooked) v

Bread/Alternate Biscuits (group B)

Is this whole grain-rich? (1l ) No

@ Calculate Oz Eq for 1 Serving

Vegetables
Fruit Bananas, fresh v
Milk Milk 1% over 2- whole under 2 v

Meal Pattern Requirements


https://help.kidkare.com/help/arassfsp-b810632
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0371912024

03/15/2024

0371112024

03/05/2024

03/05/12024

03/01/2024

Quick Entry
Quick Entry
Quick Entry
Quick Entry
Quick entry

QuickEntry

Vendor +

Foodstore
Kroger
Sysco
Sysco
Kroger

sysco

Invoice #

sys-456451

V5484612

552564163

¢ Recelpt Total

$21536

$25.98

$895.26

$1,189.53

$15.23

$1,325.26

* Total Expense

$21536

$25.98

489526

$1,189.53

$1523

$1325.26

# Mik # Description

food purchase
fruit run - bananas went bad
Food Order

Food Order

PM Snack Run: crackers

Food Order & kitchen supplies




